
 

Office First Name Last Name Telephone Email Address 
President Mary  Taylor (601) 794-1063 Mjrt707@yahoo.com 

Past-President Richard Hartley (662) 563-7542 rhartley@tcsd.k12.ms.us 

1st Vice-President Rex Buckhaults (601) 964-8282 rbuck@perry.k12.ms.us 

2nd Vice-President Aimee Brown (601) 859-6847 acbrown@madison-schools.com 

At Large Exec. Comm. Carol Ann Drane (601) 859-3925 cadrane@bellsouth.net 

At Large Exec. Comm. Napoleon Jones (662) 243-7474 njones@eastms.edu 

Executive Director Linda Bath (601) 857-5763 edofmsacte@aol.com 

Pres. District 1 Tim Gilmore (662) 720-7233 tdgilmore@nemcc.edu 

Pres. District 2 Naomi Jordan (601) 859-6847 njordan@madison-schools.com 

Pres. District 3 Glenda Holleyman (662) 267-8442 gholleyman@leakesd.k12.ms.us 

Pres. District 4 Phillip  Scott (601) 936-5512 pescott@hindscc.edu 

Pres. District 5 Bobby Jones (601) 735-5036 jonesb@wayne.k12.ms.us 

MDE Representative Jean  Massey (601) 359-3465 jmassey@mde.k12.ms.us 

MAFCSE Pres. Denise Hanebuth (601) 859-7121 dhanebuth@madison-schools.com 

MAWDA Pres. Tommye Walker (662) 587-1076 tcwalker@nemcc.edu 

MT&TEA Pres. John Kimes (601) 960-5322 jkimes@jackson.k12.ms.us 

MTEA President Jim  Walker (601) 859-6847 jwalker@madison-schools.com 

Region IV Rep Billy Smith (662) 563-6094 bsmith@spsd.k12.ms.us 

MAVAT Pres. Josh Davenport (662) 728-5445 Joshua_Davenport1978@yahoo.com 

CCTODA Pres. Tony  Tice (662) 620-5150 twtice@iccms.us 

HSTE Pres. Pam Hindman (662) 773-6152 Phindman88@yahoo.com 

MAME Pres. (P Sec) Tim Gilmore (662) 720-7233 tdgilmore@nemcc.edu 

MAME Pres. ( Sec) Clayton Marble (601) 987-3616 cmarble@jackson.k12.ms.us 

MASVA Pres. Jack Hollingsworth (601) 384-5889 jhollingsworth@fcsd.k12.ms.us 

MBEA President Madelon Gruich (228) 896-2546 Madelon.gruich@mgccc.edu 

MAVESNP President Gretchen Waters (601) 794-8298 watersgg@yahoo.com 

MACVET President Robert Barnard (662) 563-6019 rbarnard@spsd.k12.ms.us 

MVCA President Mark Davis (662) 226-5969 cmarktri@yahoo.com 

Chair, Audit James Roberts (601) 758-3391 robertsje@yahoo.com 

Chair, Awards Mary  Taylor (601) 794-1063 Mjrt707@yahoo.com 

Chair, Communications Jill Wagner (601) 635-4138 Jjwagner76@yahoo.com 

Chair, Membership Aimee Brown (601) 859-6847 acbrown@madison-schools.com 

Chair, Legislative Joseph Threet (662) 285-4160 josephthreet@choctaw.k12.ms.us 

Chair, Policy and Procedures Tammie Brewer (601) 936-5530 tlbrewer@hindscc.edu 

Legislative Reception. Denise Hanebuth (601) 859-7121 dhanebuth@madison-schools.com 

Chair, Diversity. Actions Napoleon Jones (662) 243-7474 njones@eastms.edu 

Chair, Resolutions Kay Berry (601) 847-4000 kberry@simpson.k12.ms.us 

Chair, Strategic Plan Bill  Harvison (601) 384-5889 wharvison@fcsd.k12.ms.us 

Parliamentarian Jamie Stidham (662) 324-4170 jstidham@starkville.k12.ms.us 


